
STATE CHIEF PROCUREMENT OFFICERS

Phone Fax Contact Person

Aaron S. Fujioka 587-4700 587-4703 aaron.fujioka@hawaii.gov
Administrator
State Procurement Office
P.O. Box 119
Honolulu, Hawaii  96810

The Honorable Mary Pat Waterhouse 523-4617 523-4771 mpwaterhouse@honolulu.gov
Director of Budget & Fiscal Services
City and County of Honolulu
530 S. King Street
Honolulu, Hawaii 96813

The Honorable William Takaba 961-8231 961-8248 wtakaba@co.hawaii.hi.us
Finance Director
County of Hawaii
25 Aupuni Street
Hilo, Hawaii 96720

The Honorable Kalbert Young 270-7844 270-7878 kalbert.young@co.maui.hi.us
Finance Director
County of Maui
200 South High Street
Wailuku, Hawaii  96793

The Honorable Wallace G. Rezentes, Jr. 241-6564 241-6529 wrezentes@kauai.gov
Finance Director
County of Kauai
4444 Rice Street, Suite 280
Lihue, Hawaii  96766

The Honorable Barbara Marshall 547-7003 523-4220 bmarshall@honolulu.gov
Chairperson
Honolulu City Council
Honolulu Hale
Honolulu, Hawaii  96813

The Honorable Pete Hoffman 887-2069 961-8912 phoffman@co.hawaii.hi.us
Chairperson
Hawaii County Council
25 Aupuni Street
Hilo, Hawaii  96720
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The Honorable G. Riki Hokama 270-7768 270-7848 riki.hokama@mauicounty.us
Chairperson
Maui County Council
200 South High Street
Wailuku, Hawaii 96793

The Honorable Kaipo Asing 241-6371 241-6349 cofkcouncil@kauai.gov
Chairperson
Kauai County Council
4396 Rice Street
Lihue, Hawaii  96766

Ms. Patricia Hamamoto 586-3310 586-3320 patricia_hamamoto@notes.k12.hi.us
Superintendent
Department of Education
1390 Miller Street
Honolulu, Hawaii 96813

Mr. David McClain, President 956-8207 956-5286 mcclain@hawaii.edu
University of Hawaii
2444 Dole Street, Bachman 202
Honolulu, Hawaii 96822

The Honorable Haunani Apoliona 594-1888 594-1865 info@oha.org
Chairperson
Office of Hawaiian Affairs
711 Kapiolani Blvd., Suite 500
Honolulu, Hawaii 96813

The Honorable Calvin Say 586-6100 586-6101 repsay@capitol.hawaii.gov
Speaker of the House
State Capitol, Room 431
Honolulu, Hawaii 96813

The Honorable Colleen Hanabusa 586-7793 586-7797 senhanabusa@capitol.hawaii.gov
Senate President
State Capitol, Room 409
Honolulu, Hawaii 96813

The Honorable Thomas Keller 539-4900 539-4855 thomas.r.keller@courts.state.hi.us
Administrative Director of Courts
The Judiciary
417 S. King Street
Honolulu, Hawaii 96813

Mr. Thomas Driskill, Jr. 733-4151 733-4028 tdriskill@hhsc.org
President and Chief Executive Officer
Hawaii Health Systems Corporation
3675 Kilauea Avenue, Honolulu 96816
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Mr. Clifford P. Lum 527-6180 550-9114 clum@hbws.org
Manager and Chief Engineer
Honolulu Board of Water Supply
630 S. Beretania Street
Honolulu, Hawaii 96813

Mr. Milton Pavao 961-8050 961-8657 dws@hawaiidws.org
Manager
Hawai Department of Water Supply
345 Kekuanaoa Street, Suite 20
Hilo, Hawaii  96720-4388

Ms. Wynne Ushigome, Acting (2/1/06) 245-5408 246-8628 wushigome@kauaiwater.org
Manager and Chief Engineer
Kauai Department of Water
P.O. Box 1706
Lihue, Hawaii  96766

Mr. George Y. Tengan 270-7816 270-7951 george.tengan@co.maui.hi.us
Director
Maui Department of Water Supply
200 S. High Street
Wailuku, Hawaii  96793
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